["oHeaeNbHMK

BTopHuK

Cpena

YeTtsepr

MatHmua

[MoHeeNbHMK

BTopHuK

Cpepa

YeTsepr

MatHrua

1

[JvHamnueckuii yac
3noposeiika
LLaxwvarsl
[JnHammnyeckuin vac
PafocTb TBOpYeCTBa
Kanenbku
JnHammyeckuin yac
JTvKa

JTvKa

JnHammyeckuin vac
OrnK

Mourpaii-ka
[JvHamnyeckuin yac
Putoprika
Paay>KHbliA My

12,05-12,40
12,40-13,10
13,20-13,50
12,05-12,40
12,40-13,10
13,20-13,50
13,00-13,35
13,35-14,05
14,15-14,45

12,05-12,40
12,40-13,10
13,20-13,50
12,05-12,40
12,40-13,10
13,20-13,50

PacnvicaHne BHEYPOUHOI esTeNbHOCTM

MBOY HwmxHe-Onbxosckass COLL

Ha 2015-2016 yu.rog

2

JnHammueckuin vac

OnkK

lMogpkHbIe Urpbl
[JyHamnyeckuii vac
PutMnka

3aoposeiika

LJnHammuecknin vac
LLlaxmatsl

3aHuMaTenbHas rpamMmaTika
[JpamaTnyeckuii
[JnHammnyeckuin vac
3aHMMaTeNbHbIA aHNACKWIA
[Jpamatyyeckuii
JnHammueckunin yac
[MoaBvkHbIe Urpbl

12,10-12,50
13,00-13,40
13,50-14,30
13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45
14,55-15,35
12,10-12,50
13,00-13,40
13,50-14,30
14,35-15,15
13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45
14,55-15,35
13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45

OrkK
LLlaxvaTtbl

13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45
14,55-15,35
13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45
14,55-15,35
13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45
14,55-15,35

12,10-12,50
13,00-13,40
13,50-14,30
12,10-12,50
13,00-13,40
13,50-14,30

3

LJnHammuecknin vac
3aHuMaTesbHas MaTemaTuka
Virpbl Hapoaos mypa
[JvHamnueckuii vac

[JyHaMnyeckuin vac

3aHMMaTeNbHbIV aHTMACKUIA
Mosi nepsasi Kiymba

[JnHammuecknin yac

FOHbII1 3KOnOr

3noposeiika
[JvHammyeckuin yac
3aHnMaTesibHas rpaMMaTvKa
AKBapesbKa

PacnucaHune 3BOHKOB

3

«Y'TBep:
Mpyika3s

A

4 w *

[JnHamnyeckmii yac
BonwwebHas KACTOYKa
[Jpamatnyeckuin
LJnHammuecknin vac
ton4,

oL
[JnHammyeckuii vac

3aHVMaTe/bHbIA aHTINIACKUT
LLlaxvartbl

[JnHammuecknin vac
[Jpamatnueckuii
lMoasWxHbIe UrpbI
[JnHamnyeckuii vac
3noposeiika
BoriLebHas KUCTOUKA

13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45
14,55-15,35
13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45
14,55-15,35
13,15-13,55
14,05-14,45
14,55-15,35

12,10-12,50
13,00-13,40
13,50-14,30
12,10-12,50
13,00-13,40
13,50-14,30

28.08.2015I

[JyHammyeckmnin vac

.B roctsax y Tearpa

LLaxwvatsl

[JnHammnueckmii yac

B roctsax y Tearpa
3aHuMmaTenbHas reorpadgms
LJnHammnyeckumii vac

B rocrax y atuketa

o

[JnHammueckumii vac
Ornk

3Kornorus
[JyHamnyeckuin vac
3Konorus
[MoaswkHbIE MrpbI

14,15-14,55
14,55-15,35
15,40-16,20
14,15-14,55
14,55-15,35
15,40-16,20
14,15-14,55
14,55-15,35
15,40-16,20

13,15-13,55
14,00-14,40
14,45-15,25
13,15-13,55
14,00-14,40
14,45-15,25



